Sat 6th Apr

Div 4 North

Bribie ______lHome

Seniors / Res / U18

Sat 13th Apr

Sat 20th Apr  |Gympie Home University of QLD Away
Sat 27th Apr  [Northshore Away Palm Beach Currumbin  |Home
Sat 4th May Pomona Away Sandgate Away
Sat 11th May |Glasshouse Home Burleigh Away
Sat 18th May |Noosa Away

Sat 25th May |Bribie Away Coolangatta Tweed Home
Sat 1st June Gympie Away Noosa Away
Sat 8th June Springwood Away
Sat 15th June |Nerthshore Home Surfers Paradise Home
Sat 22nd June |Pomona Away Mayne Away
Sat 29th June |Glasshouse Away Western Magpies Home
Sat 6th July Noosa Home

Sat 13th July  [Bribie Home Wilston Grange Away
Sat 20th July Sandgate Home
Sat 27th July  |Gympie Home Coolangatta Tweed Away
Sat 3rd Aug Northshore Away Springwood Home
Sat 10th Auzg  |Pomona Home Burleigh Home
Sat 17th Aug  |Glasshouse Home University of QLD Home
Sat 24th Aug  |Noosa Away 1st Semi

Sat 31st Aug  |1st & 2nd Semi Final 2nd Semi

Sat 7th Sept Prelim Final Prelim Final

Sat 14th Sept  |Grand Final Grand Final




